Unified Lower Eagle River Chain of Lakes Commission\ Towns of Cloverland, Lincoln, Washington and the City of Eagle River

PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE Jan 16, 2020

Meeting of the Unified Lower Eagle River Chain of Lakes Commission, (ULERCOLC) Thursday, Jan 16, 2020 at 1:30 pm, at the Lincoln Town Hall, 1205 Sundstein Rd Eagle River, Wisconsin

AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Verification of Posting
- 4. Approval of the Agenda to be discussed in any order at the discretion of the Chair.
- 5. Roll Call-Introductions
- 6. Approval of the previous meeting minutes Oct 16, 2019
- 7. ULERCLC Commission Business
 Review funding for 2020 EWM treatment program
- 8. Next meeting date
- 9. Adjourn

Copy to:

Clerk-Town of Lincoln
Clerk-Town Of Cloverland
Clerk-Town of Washington
Clerk-City of Eagle River
WERL-WRJO
Vilas County News Review
Vilas County UW-Extension Office, Lake Committee

Steve Favorite, Chairman P O box 1393, Eagle River, WI 54521